All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
WLNN-xx-DP551_EthernetDualBand-WiFiModules_4417ds
Secure, Rugged Embedded

embedded modules
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WLNN-ER-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, 10/100 Ethernet Adapter,
Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-AN-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, UARTInterface,
Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-SE-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, UART with RS-232/422/485 Driver Control,
Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-SP-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, SPI Interface,
Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-EK-DP551 Design and Development Kit
Enterprise Class Security
Security protocols are important to mission-critical wireless M2M applications.
The AirborneM2M multi-layered security approach addresses the requirements
of enterprise-class networks and corporate IT departments. These advanced